Westville Semester 1 2026

Module timetable - GEOL224 , GEOL224 W1 (C) Sedimentary Petrology and Palaeontology (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2025 SEM 1), 2026/02/08 ... 2026/05/17)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Monday

Wks 7-13, 1
17, 19-21,
2026/02/09 ..
2026/05/18

Modules:
GEOL205

(GEOL 205
w1 (C1)
Sedimentary
Petrology)
(Wks 7-13);
GEOL214
(GEOL214
W1 (C2)

Palaeontolog
V) (Wks 16-

17,19-21);
GEOL224
(GEOL224
W1 (C)
Sedimentary
Petrology
and
Palaeontolog
y)
Room: L23 -
138 -T
(1100]1|23)
(L Block)

Practical, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 7-13, 16-17, 19-

21, 2026/02/09 ... 2026/05/18

Modules: GEOL205 (GEOL205 W1 (C1)

Sedimentary Petrology) (Wks 7-13)

(GEOL214 W1 (C2) Palaeontology)(Wks 16-17,19-

21); GEOL224 (GEOL224 W1 (C) Sedimentary

Petrology and Palaeontology)

Room: LAB: GEOL UGL2 (1075|2|202)

GEOL214
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Module timetable - GEOL224 , GEOL224 W1 (C) Sedimentary Petrology and Palaeontology (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2025 SEM 1), 2026/02/08 ... 2026/05/17)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am 09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm

Wks 7-13, 16-21, 2026/02/
10 ... 2026/05/19

Modules: GEOL205

> (GEOL205 W1 (C1)
© Sedimentary Petrology)
xe) (Wks 7-13); GEOL214
N (GEOL214 W1 (C2)
Q Palaeontology) (Wks 16-21);
-] GEOL224 (GEOL224 W1
(C) Sedimentary Petrology
and Palaeontology)
Rooms: L12 - 72 -T
(1100]1]12) (L Block); LAB:
GEOL UGL2 (1075|2|202)
Practical, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 7-13, 15, 17-20,
2026/02/11 ... 2026/05/13
© Modules: GEOL205 (GEOL205 W1 (C1)
Q Sedimentary Petrology)(Wks 7-13); GEOL214
2 (GEOL214 W1 (C2) Palaeontology)(Wks 15,17-20);
GEOL224 (GEOL224 W1 (C) Sedimentary
Petrology and Palaeontology)
Room: LAB: GEOL UGL2 (1075|2]202)
-
L
|_
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Module timetable - GEOL224 , GEOL224 W1 (C) Sedimentary Petrology and Palaeontology (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2025 SEM 1), 2026/02/08 ... 2026/05/17)

07:45am 08:40am 09:35am 10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm

Wks 7-13, 1%-
17, 19-20,
2026/02/13 ..
2026/05/15

Modules:
GEOLZ205

(GEOL205
W1 (C1)
Sedimentary
Petrology)
(Wks 7-13);
GEOL214
(GEOL214
W1 (C2)

Palaeontolog]|
v) (Wks 15-

17,19-20);
GEOL224
(GEOL224
W1 (C)
Sedimentary
Petrology
and
Palaeontolog]
y)

Room: L16 -
133 -T
(1100]1|16)
(L Block)

Friday
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